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Description

201101250000
25020

01/25/2011
08:22:26 AM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FIVE

42 37 Instr
#:20070223000
084910

Book:42 Pg:37
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FIVE

201105130001
44690

05/13/2011
03:18:47 PM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 42 60 Lot#:51
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201105190001
50560

05/19/2011
03:38:59 PM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

42 60 Instr
#:20061229000
637740

Lot#:51
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201105190001
50550

05/19/2011
03:38:58 PM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

42 60 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:51
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201106140001
74580

06/14/2011
11:32:25 AM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 42 37 Lot#:46
Book:42 Pg:37
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FIVE

201106170001
78630

06/17/2011
11:18:37 AM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

42 37 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:46
Book:42 Pg:37
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FIVE



201108220002
47670

08/22/2011
03:16:17 PM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 42 60 Lot#:69
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201108220002
47720

08/22/2011
03:25:02 PM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 42 60 Lot#:52
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201109060002
61910

09/06/2011
09:47:25 AM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

42 0 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:49
Book:42 Pg:0
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201109060002
61910

09/06/2011
09:47:25 AM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

42 0 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:73
Book:42 Pg:0
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201109260002
85000

09/26/2011
03:01:05 PM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:120
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201109220002
80740

09/22/2011
11:08:49 AM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 37 130 Lot#:120
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201110120003
02690

10/12/2011
10:34:30 AM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 40 114 Lot#:62
Book:40
Pg:114
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FOUR



201110250003
17930

10/25/2011
08:51:41 AM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

40 114 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:62
Book:40
Pg:114
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FOUR

201111090003
38100

11/09/2011
12:40:14 AM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 38 24 Lot#:62
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201111180003
51150

11/18/2011
02:36:31 PM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38 24 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:62
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201112130003
76710

12/13/2011
02:13:03 PM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

42 60 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:67
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201112130003
76710

12/13/2011
02:13:03 PM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

42 60 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:70
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201112150003
80630

12/15/2011
01:36:41 PM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor RELEASES NSH CORP Instr
#:20110224000
063190

201101250000
25020

01/25/2011
08:22:26 AM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FIVE

Instr
#:20070223000
084910

Other:SEE
INST



201104200001
20530

04/20/2011
11:03:04 AM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 39 130 Lot#:31
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201107190002
10360

07/19/2011
02:29:05 PM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 42 60 Lot#:49
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201107190002
10360

07/19/2011
02:29:05 PM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 42 60 Lot#:66
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201107190002
10360

07/19/2011
02:29:05 PM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 42 60 Lot#:72
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201107190002
10360

07/19/2011
02:29:05 PM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 42 60 Lot#:73
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201108300002
56140

08/30/2011
01:18:40 PM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 37 130 Lot#:122
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201109120002
69610

09/12/2011
03:14:17 PM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 42 60 Lot#:67
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX



201109120002
69610

09/12/2011
03:14:17 PM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 42 60 Lot#:70
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201109060002
61710

09/06/2011
09:47:05 AM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

42 60 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:69
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201109060002
61750

09/06/2011
09:47:09 AM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

42 60 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:52
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX


