Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201101250000 25020	01/25/2011 08:22:26 AM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FIVE			42	37	Instr #:20070223000 084910	Book:42 Pg:37 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FIVE
201105130001 44690	05/13/2011 03:18:47 PM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			42	60		Lot#:51 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201105190001 50560	05/19/2011 03:38:59 PM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			42	60	Instr #:20061229000 637740	Lot#:51 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201105190001 50550	05/19/2011 03:38:58 PM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			42	60	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:51 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201106140001 74580	06/14/2011 11:32:25 AM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			42	37		Lot#:46 Book:42 Pg:37 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FIVE
201106170001 78630	06/17/2011 11:18:37 AM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			42	37	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:46 Book:42 Pg:37 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FIVE

201108220002 47670	08/22/2011 03:16:17 PM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		42	60		Lot#:69 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201108220002 47720	08/22/2011 03:25:02 PM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		42	60		Lot#:52 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AHEGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201109060002 61910	09/06/2011 09:47:25 AM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		42	0	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:49 Book:42 Pg:0 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201109060002 61910	09/06/2011 09:47:25 AM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		42	0	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:73 Book:42 Pg:0 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201109260002 85000	09/26/2011 03:01:05 PM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		37	130	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:120 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201109220002 80740	09/22/2011 11:08:49 AM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		37	130		Lot#:120 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201110120003 02690	10/12/2011 10:34:30 AM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		40	114		Lot#:62 Book:40 Pg:114 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FOUR

201110250003 17930	10/25/2011 08:51:41 AM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		40	114	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:62 Book:40 Pg:114 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FOUR
201111090003 38100	11/09/2011 12:40:14 AM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		38	24		Lot#:62 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201111180003 51150	11/18/2011 02:36:31 PM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:62 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201112130003 76710	12/13/2011 02:13:03 PM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		42	60	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:67 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201112130003 76710	12/13/2011 02:13:03 PM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		42	60	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:70 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201112150003 80630	12/15/2011 01:36:41 PM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NSH CORP				Instr #:20110224000 063190	
201101250000 25020	01/25/2011 08:22:26 AM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FIVE				Instr #:20070223000 084910	Other:SEE INST

201104200001 20530	04/20/2011 11:03:04 AM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		39	130	Lot#:31 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201107190002	07/19/2011 02:29:05 PM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		42	60	Lot#:49 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201107190002 10360	07/19/2011 02:29:05 PM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		42	60	Lot#:66 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201107190002 10360	07/19/2011 02:29:05 PM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		42	60	Lot#:72 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201107190002 10360	07/19/2011 02:29:05 PM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		42	60	Lot#:73 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201108300002 56140	08/30/2011 01:18:40 PM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		37	130	Lot#:122 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201109120002	09/12/2011 03:14:17 PM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		42	60	Lot#:67 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX

201109120002 69610	09/12/2011 03:14:17 PM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		42	60		Lot#:70 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201109060002	09/06/2011 09:47:05 AM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		42	60	#:20061229000 637720	Lot#:69 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
	09/06/2011 09:47:09 AM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		42	60	#:20061229000 637720	Lot#:52 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX